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TP (g/dl) 5.9
ALB (g/dl) 2.9
GLB (g/dI) 3.0

ALT (IU/I) 70
AST (IU/1) 1107
ALP (IU/1) 32

TCHO (mg/dl) 130
TBIL (mg/dl) 0.2
BUN (mg/dl) 9317
Cre (mg/dl) 3.17
Glu(mg/dl) 76
Ca(mg/dl)  13.07
IP(mg/dl)  9.01
Na(mmol/l) 125
K(mmol/I) 7.97
Cl(mmol/I) 91|
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5.0-7.2
2.6-4.0

17-78
17-44
0-89
115-337
0-0.5
9.2-29.2
0.4-1.4
75-128
9.3-12.1
1.9-5.0
141-152
BEOESES
102-117
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TP (g/dl)

ALB (g/dl)
GLB (g/dl)
ALT (IU/1)
AST (1U/I)
ALP (IU/I)

7.1
4.117
3.0
1161
641
391017

TCHO (mg/dl) 367 1

TBIL (mg/dl)
BUN (mg/dl)
Cre (mg/dl)
Glu(mg/dl)
Ca(mg/dl)
IP(mg/dl)
Na(mmol/I)
K(mmol/I)
Cl(mmol/I)

0.2
18.0
0.9
1407
10.5
3.9
147
5.1
113

5.0-7.2
2.6-4.0

17-78
17-44
0-89
115-337
0-0.5
9.2-29.2
0.4-1.4
75-128
9.3-12.1
1.9-5.0
141-152
3.9-5.5
102-117
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TP (g/dl) 5.9 5.0-7
ALB (g/dI) 2.9 2.6-4.0 W
GLB (g/dl) 3.0
ALT (1U/1) 70 17-78
AST (Iu/l) 1107 17-44
ALP (1U/1) 32 0-89
TCHO (mg/dl) 130 115-337
/dl) 0.2 0-0.5
? /dly 931 9.2-29.2
gma/dy 3.17 0.4-1.4
Glu(mg/dl) 76 75-128
Ca(mg/dl) 13.07 9.3-12.1
IP(mg/dl) 9.07 1.9-5.0
Na(mmol/l) 125 141-152
K(mmol/l) 7.91 3.9-5.5
Cl(mmol/l) 91 102-117
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TP (g/dl) 7.1
ALB (g/dl) 4.17
GLB (g/dl) 3.0
ALT (IU/I) 11617
AST (1IU/1) 6417
ALP (IU/I) 39107
TCHO (mg/dl) 367 1
TBIL (mg/dl) 0.2
BUN (mg/dl) 18.0
Cre (mg/dl) 0.9
G (dl) 1407
IP( il) 89
Na(m.mol/l) 147
K(mmol/I) 5.1
Cl(mmol/I) 113

5.0-7.2
2.6-4.0

17-78 :

17-44 W
0-89
115-337
0-0.5
9.2-29.2
0.4-1.4
75-128
9.3-12.1
1.9-5.0
141-152
3.9-5.5
102-117
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TP (g/dl) 5.9 5.0-7.2
ALB (g/dl) 2.9 2.6-4.0
GLB (g/dl) 3.0
ALT (TIU/1) 70 17-78
AST (IU/1) 1107 17-44
ALP (IU/1) 32 0-89
TCHO (mg/dl) 130 115-337
TBIL (mg/dl) 0.2 0-0.5
BUN (mg/dl) 931 9.2-29.2
Cre (mg/dl) 3.17 0.4-1.4
Glu(mg/dl) 76 75-128
Ca(mg/dl) 13.07 9.3-12.1
IP(mg/dl) 9.0 1.9-5.0
Na(mmol/l) 125 141-152
K(mmol/I) 791 3.9-5.5
Cl(mmol/1) 91 102-117
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R ZTFATIYVIRX 1p(g/dl) 6.0 5.0-7.2
- BERTIE - 1075% ALB (g/dl) 2.9  2.6-4.0
o IR ! GLB (g/dl) 3.1
ALT (1U/1) 150 17-78
AST (IU/l) 40  17-44
ALP (1U/1) 155  0-89
TCHO (mg/dl) 260  115-337
' TBIL (mg/dl) 0.1  0-0.5
BUN (mg/dl) 20.8 9.2-29.2
Cre (mg/dl) 1.1 0.4-1.4
Glu(mg/dl) 88  75-128
Ca(mg/dl) 0.4] 9.3-12.1
IP(mg/dl) 4.7 1.9-5.0
Na(mmol/l) 128 141-152
EDTAETIRELTUEDE! K(mmol/l)  10.91 3.9-5.5
Ci(mmol/l) 92| 102-117
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TP (g/dl) 6.9 5.0-7.2
ALB (g/dI) 3.5 2.6-4.0
GLB (g/dl) 3.4
ALT (1U/1) 76 17-78
AST (1U/1) 30 17-44
ALP (IU/1) 8201 0-89
TCHO (mg/dl) 224 115-337
TBIL (mg/dl) 0.3 0-0.5
BUN (mg/dl) 15 9.2-29.2
Cre (mg/dl) 1.2 0.4-1.4
Glu(mg/dl) 22 75-128
Ca(mg/dl) 10.8 9.3-12.1
IP(mg/dl) 4.5 1.9-5.0
Na(mmol/l) 150 141-152
K(mmol/I) 4.0 3.9-5.5
Cl(mmol/1) 115 102-117
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USG 1.033
PH 6.0
PRO 1+
GLU 4+
BIL 4+
BLD 1+
KET 3+
- FRIEK0 — 5/HPF
LB ZOMREL
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WBC (/ul)
Band-N
Seg-N
Lym
Mono
Eos
Baso

HCT (%)

RBC (104/pl)

HGB (g/dI)

MCV (fL)

MCHC (g/dI)

PLT (104/pl)

Retic (10%/ul)

385001
120017
333007
600
34007
ol

0
10.0}
152.0}
3.4]
65.8
34.2
13.0}
33.57

6000-17000
0-300
3000-11500
1000-4800
150-1350
100-1250
Rare

37-55
550-850
12-18
60-77
32-36
20-50

<6.0
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